
2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Comm-Analysis Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Chabot Emily Frone - AC-104 4 3 4 11

Glendale Sammy Brandan - AS-106 3 4 2 9

Irvine Valley Alex Zison - AX-102 4 4 4 12

Irvine Valley Sarah Beydoun - AX-112 4 4 4 12

Moorpark Mimi Borbas - BB-110 3 2 1 6 1 1 2 4 10 Gold
Moorpark Amanda Whitaker - BB-103 1 1 1 3 4 4 3 11 14 Silver
Mt. San Antonio Sowmya Murthy - BC-104 1 2 3 6 3 4 4 11 17 Bronze
Orange Coast Rachel Gajardo - BE-120 2 1 2 5 2 3 1 6 11 Silver
Pasadena City Sarah Kwon - BG-117 2 4 1 7

Pasadena City Stephanie Mu - BG-119 2 2 4 8

Saddleback Alexandra Sherwood - BH-101 4 3 4 11

Saddleback Tyler Kline - BH-115 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Scott Nelson - BK-110 1 1 2 4 4 2 4 10 14 Silver
San Joaquin Delta Alicia Smith - BK-102 3 3 3 9

Solano Clayton Maciel - BS-108 4 4 3 11



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Prog-Oral-Interp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Butte Jeovana Sanchez - AA-103 3 3 1 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Cerritos Desiree Rios - AB-101 4 4 4 12

Chabot Seini Houa - AC-110 4 1 4 9

Chabot Amanda Fletcher - AC-101 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
 Canyons Linda Giron - AE-106 2 1 1 4 1 4 4 9 13 Silver
 Canyons Hillary Phillips - AE-103 3 1 2 6 3 2 2 7 13 Silver
Diablo Valley Rosemary Endick - AH-109 4 4 4 12

Diablo Valley Laura Teagarden - AH-106 4 4 1 9

Diablo Valley Stephen Sulyma - AH-111 4 3 4 11

Diablo Valley Jacquelyn Foust - AH-105 4 4 4 12

East Los Angeles Raul Herrera - AK-108 2 2 1 5 1 3 2 6 11 Silver
East Los Angeles Sarah Naab - AK-110 1 1 2 4 3 1 2 6 10 Gold
El Camino Brooke Matson - AO-104 4 3 3 10

Glendale Anne Hoye - AS-101 4 3 2 9

Glendale Cydne West - AS-102 4 4 4 12

Grossmont Cameron Martin - AT-101 2 3 4 9

Grossmont Mayte Guiterrez - AT-104 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 11 17 Bronze
Hartnell Marc Dover - AU-105 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles City Charles Dodds - AY-101 4 4 3 11

Los Angeles City Jamila Nanakasse - AY-102 4 1 4 9

Los Angeles Valley Haywood Hogan - AZ-106 1 2 2 5 1 1 1 3 8 Gold
Los Angeles Valley 

   
104 2 4 2 8

Moorpark Noelle Anderson - BB-112 1 2 3 6 3 4 4 11 17 Bronze
Ohlone Philip Enguancho - BD-101 1 1 3 5 2 4 3 9 14 Silver
Orange Coast Miranda Galindo - BE-119 1 1 1 3 4 4 1 9 12 Silver
Orange Coast Anai Murillo - BE-105 4 4 4 12

Orange Coast Matt Khosroabadi - BE-117 2 1 4 7 4 2 3 9 16 Bronze
Palomar Apolonio Rosas - BF-101 4 4 4 12

Palomar Connie Pennington - BF-104 3 4 4 11

Palomar Jacob Baugh - BF-107 3 4 4 11

Palomar Sara Nimori - BF-117 3 2 4 9

Palomar Rachel Schmidt - BF-115 4 4 3 11

Pasadena City Nick Fittipaldi - BG-113 4 3 3 10

Pasadena City Alexis Hartsfield - BG-102 1 3 1 5 4 2 4 10 15 Bronze
Pasadena City Charlene Nercess - BG-104 3 2 3 8

Saddleback Kelly Wobst - BH-107 4 2 4 10

Saddleback Danny Roy - BH-103 2 4 4 10

Saddleback Rayanna McBride - BH-112 4 4 4 12



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Prog-Oral-Interp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Saddleback Dennis Meador - BH-104 3 2 1 6 2 1 1 4 10 Gold
Saddleback Cece Melody - BH-102 3 1 3 7 2 3 3 8 15 Bronze
San Joaquin Delta Aaron Santos - BK-101 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Roque Portillo - BK-109 4 4 1 9

San Joaquin Delta Rolf Sollie - BK-108 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Scott Nelson - BK-110 4 3 2 9

Santa Rosa Junior Rosella Bearden - BO-108 1 2 4 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Solano Anthony Zavaglia - BS-103 4 4 4 12

Solano Antoinette Shirley - BS-105 2 4 4 10



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Persuasive Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Chabot Franciska Karpovich - AC-105 4 4 4 12

Chabot Juluo DeCastro - AC-107 4 2 4 10

Chabot Jenna Hewitt - AC-106 4 1 3 8

Chabot Leah Daoud - AC-108 3 4 4 11

El Camino Arielle Stephenson - AO-102 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
El Camino Nicholas Bishop - AO-108 1 3 2 6 3 1 2 6 12 Silver
Grossmont Cameron Martin - AT-101 1 4 1 6 3 1 2 6 12 Silver
Irvine Valley Syeda Jafari - AX-113 3 3 1 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Los Angeles City Jamila Nanakasse - AY-102 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Sterling Christensen - AZ-109 4 2 3 9

Los Angeles Valley Antoinette Alles - AZ-101 3 2 4 9

Los Angeles Valley Diana Lau - AZ-103 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Jennifer Campos - AZ-107 4 4 2 10

Los Angeles Valley Haywood Hogan - AZ-106 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior James Baugh - BA-105 3 4 1 8

Modesto Junior My Key Gonzales - BA-110 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Emily Akers - BA-102 4 4 2 10

Modesto Junior Carissa Autry - BA-101 4 1 4 9

Moorpark Amanda Whitaker - BB-103 2 2 2 6 4 2 3 9 15 Bronze
Moorpark Mimi Borbas - BB-110 1 3 1 5 2 4 1 7 12 Silver
Moorpark Carli Olson - BB-104 2 1 4 7 1 2 4 7 14 Silver
Moorpark Alicia McCracken - BB-101 2 3 2 7 4 2 4 10 17 Bronze
Moorpark Nicole Cook - BB-111 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Moorpark Emma Mitchell - BB-106 1 1 1 3 4 4 3 11 14 Silver
Mt. San Antonio Sowmya Murthy - BC-104 3 3 1 7 1 1 2 4 11 Gold
Mt. San Antonio Jasmine Paek - BC-103 2 2 4 8

Ohlone Sarah Dorman - BD-102 4 4 1 9

Orange Coast Rachel Gajardo - BE-120 2 2 3 7 3 3 3 9 16 Bronze
Orange Coast Kevin Herrejon - BE-116 4 1 3 8

Orange Coast Amanda Moore - BE-104 2 2 4 8

Orange Coast Miranda Galindo - BE-119 4 4 4 12

Orange Coast Miko Batino - BE-118 4 3 4 11

Orange Coast Andrew Malinis - BE-106 3 4 4 11

Palomar Trevor Johnson - BF-118 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Katie Wong - BG-107 4 4 3 11

Pasadena City Alicia Batice - BG-103 2 4 2 8

Pasadena City Sarah Kwon - BG-117 4 1 4 9

Pasadena City Inmee Holmes - BG-106 2 4 3 9



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Persuasive Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Saddleback 
   

101 4 3 3 10

Saddleback Jordan Kay - BH-105 1 2 4 7 2 4 4 10 17 Bronze
Saddleback Veronica Collins - BH-116 4 4 4 12

Saddleback Katie Rochefort - BH-106 4 4 3 11

Saddleback Melissa Armstrong - BH-109 4 1 4 9

San Joaquin Delta Shae Khan - BK-111 4 4 4 12

Santiago Canyon Rita Rafael - BP-104 4 4 2 10

Solano Alice Hoover - BS-101 3 4 4 11

Solano Malcolm Gamble - BS-111 4 2 4 10

Solano Antoinette Shirley - BS-105 2 4 2 8

Solano Amanda Lamb - BS-102 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 6 9 Gold
Solano Marnie Salvani - BS-112 1 4 4 9

Solano Eric Gentry - BS-109 1 1 4 6 1 3 1 5 11 Gold
Solano Anthony Zavaglia - BS-103 4 4 4 12

Solano Roxann Gallegos - BS-113 3 2 3 8



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Informative Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Chabot Emily Frone - AC-104 4 1 4 9

Chabot Juluo DeCastro - AC-107 4 4 4 12

Chabot Franciska Karpovich - AC-105 4 4 3 11

Chabot Leah Daoud - AC-108 3 2 2 7 3 4 3 10 17 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Soha Malik - AD-110 4 4 4 12

 Canyons Chris Mundy - AE-101 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
 Canyons Kristina Ewing - AE-104 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 5 8 Gold
Diablo Valley Nabiha Zahra - AH-107 4 4 4 12

El Camino Nicole Flanagan - AO-109 2 4 4 10

El Camino Alejandro Rivera - AO-101 1 2 3 6 4 4 4 12 18 Bronze
El Camino Shea Adair - AO-112 4 4 4 12

El Camino Brittany Hubble - AO-103 4 1 4 9

El Camino Joy DeGuzman - AO-106 1 4 4 9

Hartnell Maria Hernandez - AU-106 4 3 1 8

Irvine Valley Vanessa Qian - AX-114 4 4 3 11

Irvine Valley Syeda Jafari - AX-113 4 4 1 9

Irvine Valley Sarah Beydoun - AX-112 4 2 3 9

Irvine Valley Maksat Idris - AX-110 4 4 4 12

Irvine Valley Brandon Winchel - AX-104 2 2 2 6 3 3 2 8 14 Silver
Los Angeles Valley Jennifer Campos - AZ-107 2 4 4 10

Los Angeles Valley Sterling Christensen - AZ-109 3 4 4 11

Los Angeles Valley Antoinette Alles - AZ-101 2 4 4 10

Modesto Junior My Key Gonzales - BA-110 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Jacob Holleman - BA-103 4 1 4 9

Modesto Junior Rachel Carr - BA-111 3 4 4 11

Moorpark Emma Mitchell - BB-106 3 2 2 7 3 2 2 7 14 Silver
Moorpark Alicia McCracken - BB-101 3 4 2 9

Moorpark Mimi Borbas - BB-110 3 3 3 9

Moorpark Amanda Whitaker - BB-103 1 1 1 3 4 3 4 11 14 Silver
Mt. San Antonio Jasmine Paek - BC-103 4 4 4 12

Mt. San Antonio Barrett Tate - BC-101 1 2 2 5 1 2 1 4 9 Gold
Ohlone Sarah Dorman - BD-102 3 4 1 8

Orange Coast Alex Malinis - BE-102 2 3 2 7 4 3 4 11 18 Bronze
Orange Coast Miko Batino - BE-118 2 4 4 10

Orange Coast Austin Funk - BE-107 1 3 4 8

Orange Coast Rachel Gajardo - BE-120 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Orange Coast Shannon Hough - BE-122 1 3 3 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Palomar Ashley Carlson - BF-102 3 4 4 11



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Informative Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Palomar Megan Hasslinger - BF-111 2 1 1 4 2 2 3 7 11 Silver
Palomar Monica Johnson - BF-114 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Sean Regan - BG-118 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Alicia Batice - BG-103 2 3 3 8

Pasadena City Stephanie Mu - BG-119 4 3 3 10

Pasadena City Sarah Kwon - BG-117 4 1 1 6 1 4 1 6 12 Silver
Saddleback Alexandra Sherwood - BH-101 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Erika Jauregui - BK-105 4 2 4 10

Santiago Canyon Rita Rafael - BP-104 4 4 1 9

Solano Amanda Lamb - BS-102 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 3 7 Gold
Solano Marnie Salvani - BS-112 3 2 4 9

Solano Karen Gallardo - BS-110 2 3 3 8

Solano Malcolm Gamble - BS-111 1 2 2 5 2 1 3 6 11 Silver



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Impromptu Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Butte Cody Funk - AA-101 1 4 3 8

Butte Samuel Azevedo - AA-104 4 4 4 12

City  of San Francisco Jeff Tram - AD-105 3 4 4 11

City  of San Francisco Viet Le - AD-111 4 3 4 11

City  of San Francisco Brianna Allen - AD-101 4 4 4 12

Columbia Dustin Costello - AF-105 4 2 4 10

Columbia Matt Syndey - AF-107 4 4 4 12

Columbia Chris Pettinichio - AF-102 1 4 4 9

Columbia Josh Desalles - AF-106 4 4 1 9

Columbia Rebekah Fegan - AF-108 4 4 4 12

Columbia Cody Green - AF-103 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Columbia Danielle Cummins - AF-104 4 4 2 10

De Anza Austin Green - AG-101 4 4 4 12

De Anza Gaurav Desai - AG-103 4 4 4 12

De Anza Sean Thai - AG-104 4 4 4 12

Diablo Valley Nabiha Zahra - AH-107 3 3 3 9

Diablo Valley Greg Kling - AH-103 4 4 3 11

Diablo Valley Bradley Silva - AH-101 4 4 4 12

Diablo Valley Rosemary Endick - AH-109 4 4 4 12

Diablo Valley Sasan Kasravi - AH-110 4 1 4 9

Diablo Valley Ibrahim eldajani - AH-104 4 4 4 12

El Camino Brittany Hubble - AO-103 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 6 10 Gold
El Camino Rayanna Marable - AO-111 2 2 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
El Camino Orion Gould - AO-110 4 4 4 12

El Camino Kelly Hutchison - AO-107 2 1 4 7 3 4 2 9 16 Bronze
El Camino Alejandro Rivera - AO-101 1 1 1 3 3 4 3 10 13 Silver
El Camino Frank Masi - AO-105 2 2 4 8

Glendale Tigran Kirakosyan - AS-107 4 3 4 11

Glendale Sammy Brandan - AS-106 4 4 2 10

Grossmont John Price - AT-103 3 2 3 8

Grossmont Esau Cortez - AT-102 4 3 4 11

Irvine Valley Maksat Idris - AX-110 3 4 2 9

Irvine Valley Aditya Sharma - AX-101 2 3 1 6 3 3 4 10 16 Silver
Irvine Valley Dellara Gorjian - AX-105 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 3 7 Gold
Irvine Valley Vanessa Qian - AX-114 4 1 3 8

Irvine Valley Kyle Gallego - AX-108 4 2 2 8

Irvine Valley Kristina Rietveld - AX-107 3 1 3 7 2 4 4 10 17 Bronze
Irvine Valley Sarah Beydoun - AX-112 3 4 3 10



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Impromptu Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Irvine Valley Noreen Safdar - AX-111 3 1 4 8

Irvine Valley James Coster - AX-106 2 2 2 6 3 1 1 5 11 Gold
Irvine Valley Ayden Loeffler - AX-103 3 3 3 9

Irvine Valley Luke Marvin - AX-109 4 2 4 10

Los Angeles City Charles Dodds - AY-101 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Jacob Holleman - BA-103 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Kelly Cearley - BA-108 3 4 2 9

Modesto Junior Josiah Scholten - BA-107 4 4 1 9

Moorpark Matt Steck - BB-109 1 1 4 6 2 2 4 8 14 Silver
Moorpark Ryan Fobes - BB-113 1 2 1 4 4 3 2 9 13 Silver
Moorpark Chris Yamas - BB-105 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Moorpark Sean Kolkey - BB-114 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6 Gold
Moorpark Feras Morad - BB-107 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 7 Gold
Mt. San Antonio Barrett Tate - BC-101 1 2 1 4 1 4 4 9 13 Silver
Orange Coast Sam Brady - BE-121 4 2 4 10

Orange Coast Austin Funk - BE-107 2 3 3 8

Orange Coast David Miller - BE-111 4 3 2 9

Orange Coast Anai Murillo - BE-105 2 3 2 7 4 4 3 11 18 Bronze
Palomar Apolonio Rosas - BF-101 4 2 4 10

Palomar Monica Eslamian - BF-113 1 3 3 7 4 3 3 10 17 Bronze
Palomar Sara Nimori - BF-117 2 1 1 4 4 2 4 10 14 Silver
Palomar Ashley Carlson - BF-102 4 4 4 12

Palomar Isaiah Valentine - BF-106 2 4 4 10

Palomar Sandi Holstein - BF-116 4 4 3 11

Palomar Jared Kelly - BF-108 4 4 4 12

Palomar Awilda Parada - BF-103 2 4 4 10

Palomar Connie Pennington - BF-104 2 2 3 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Palomar Michael Dentoni - BF-112 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Thomas Morgenroth - BG-120 1 4 1 6 2 4 3 9 15 Silver
Saddleback Patrick Leahy - BH-111 4 1 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Saddleback Michael Prince - BH-110 1 2 2 5 4 2 2 8 13 Silver
Saddleback Ken Carandang - BH-108 4 4 4 12

Saddleback Tyler Kline - BH-115 1 4 2 7 4 3 4 11 18 Bronze
San Joaquin Delta Shae Khan - BK-111 4 4 3 11

San Joaquin Delta Eric Thomas - BK-104 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Brendan Gormly - BK-103 4 3 4 11

San Joaquin Delta Oula Miqbel - BK-106 4 4 2 10



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Impromptu Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

San Joaquin Delta Alicia Smith - BK-102 4 2 3 9

Santa Rosa Junior Abdiel Lopez - BO-101 3 4 4 11

Santa Rosa Junior Grace Miller - BO-104 3 3 4 10

Santiago Canyon Wes Levine - BP-106 3 4 4 11

Santiago Canyon Lasai Willett - BP-103 3 4 4 11

Santiago Canyon Will Lobato - BP-107 3 1 4 8

Solano Brad Larsen - BS-106 2 4 2 8

Solano Clayton Maciel - BS-108 4 4 4 12



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open DUO Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Chabot Amanda Fletcher & Seini Houa - AC-101/AC-110 3 4 3 10

City  of San Francisco Diego Perez & Zachary Herrera - AD-104/AD-112 1 1 3 5 1 2 1 4 9 Gold
City  of San Francisco Jeffrey Antonio & Bryan Zaldana - AD-106/AD-102 3 3 3 9

Diablo Valley David Mohr & Laura Teagarden - AH-102/AH-106 4 3 1 8

Diablo Valley Stephen Sulyma & Paul Villa - AH-111/AH-108 2 2 4 8

East Los Angeles Gordon Ip & Nicholas Montero - AK-103/AK-107 4 2 2 8

East Los Angeles Raul Herrera & Sarah Naab - AK-108/AK-110 1 2 1 4 2 2 4 8 12 Silver
Glendale Sammy Brandan & Anne Hoye - AS-106/AS-101 2 2 4 8

Los Angeles Valley Emily Johnson & Chanelle Prime - AZ-105/AZ-102 2 4 4 10

Modesto Junior Jon Sahlman & Tyrus Loveless - BA-106/BA-113 2 3 2 7 3 3 2 8 15 Bronze
Moorpark Alyssa Doyle & Noelle Anderson - BB-102/BB-112 2 1 1 4 2 1 3 6 10 Gold

Mt. San Antonio 
Forrest Ricks-Kendall & Xochi Vargas - BC-102/BC-
105 4 4 2 10

Orange Coast Brandon Tanielu & Abel Diaz - BE-108/BE-101 1 1 4 6 4 1 1 6 12 Silver
Orange Coast Matt Khosroabadi & Dorri Mang - BE-117/BE-113 4 3 3 10

Palomar Rachel Schmidt & Jacob Baugh - BF-115/BF-107 3 4 4 11

Pasadena City 
      

115 1 4 4 9

Pasadena City 
Michelle Washington & Sean Regan - BG-111/BG-
118 4 4 3 11

Pasadena City 
Alexis Arredondo & Charlene Nercess  BG
101/BG-104 3 1 2 6 3 3 2 8 14 Bronze

Pasadena City Nick Bruno & Vanessa Giles - BG-112/BG-121 3 1 4 8

Pasadena City Matthew Shoop & Olivia Hulett - BG-109/BG-114 4 2 2 8

Saddleback Cece Melody & Kelly Wobst - BH-102/BH-107 4 4 4 12

Saddleback Scott Lankford & Dennis Meador - BH-114/BH-104 4 4 1 9

San Joaquin Delta Scott Nelson & Oula Miqbel - BK-110/BK-106 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Aaron Santos & Rolf Sollie - BK-101/BK-108 4 4 4 12

Solano Brian Nelson & Karen Gallardo - BS-107/BS-110 1 3 1 5 1 4 3 8 13 Bronze



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Dramatic-Interp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Cerritos Sho Kilson-King - AB-104 4 4 4 12

City  of San Francisco Myla Calilong - AD-109 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Diana Norton - AD-103 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12 18 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Brianna Allen - AD-101 1 1 1 3 2 1 4 7 10 Gold
City  of San Francisco Jeffrey Antonio - AD-106 3 2 2 7 4 2 4 10 17 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Zachary Herrera - AD-112 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 8 Gold
City  of San Francisco Bryan Zaldana - AD-102 1 2 3 6 4 4 4 12 18 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Kurt Wagner - AD-107 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
East Los Angeles Michael Lopez - AK-105 4 4 4 12

East Los Angeles Alberto Mireles - AK-101 2 1 4 7 1 4 3 8 15 Silver
East Los Angeles Israel Beltran - AK-104 2 4 4 10

East Los Angeles Gordon Ip - AK-103 4 2 4 10

East Los Angeles Nathan Lopez - AK-106 4 4 4 12

East Los Angeles Nicholas Montero - AK-107 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
El Camino Nicholas Bishop - AO-108 4 2 3 9

Hartnell Andrea Cervantes - AU-101 4 3 3 10

Hartnell Joy Jubane - AU-103 4 3 4 11

Irvine Valley Alex Zison - AX-102 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Emily Johnson - AZ-105 2 4 4 10

Los Angeles Valley Shabaz Kazia - AZ-108 1 4 4 9

Los Angeles Valley Chanelle Prime - AZ-102 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Shannen McCall - BA-112 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior James Baugh - BA-105 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Tyrus Loveless - BA-113 4 3 3 10

Moorpark Nicole Cook - BB-111 4 4 4 12

Moorpark Carli Olson - BB-104 2 3 1 6 2 1 1 4 10 Gold
Moorpark Todd Shelley - BB-115 4 4 3 11

Moorpark 
   

108 4 3 1 8

Mt. San Antonio Xochi Vargas - BC-105 4 4 1 9

Mt. San Antonio Forrest Ricks-Kendall - BC-102 2 4 4 10

Orange Coast Amanda Moore - BE-104 3 4 3 10

Orange Coast Brandon Tanielu - BE-108 4 2 1 7 1 3 1 5 12 Silver
Orange Coast Abel Diaz - BE-101 3 1 2 6 4 2 1 7 13 Silver
Orange Coast Gabriel Lazo - BE-114 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Thomas Morgenroth - BG-120 1 4 2 7 3 4 2 9 16 Bronze
Pasadena City Ricardo Lopez - BG-115 4 1 2 7 3 3 3 9 16 Bronze
Pasadena City Alexis Arredondo - BG-101 3 1 4 8

Pasadena City Vanessa Giles - BG-121 2 2 1 5 2 1 2 5 10 Gold
Pasadena City Nick Bruno - BG-112 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 11 18 Bronze



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Dramatic-Interp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Saddleback Jordan Kay - BH-105 3 3 3 9

Saddleback Michael Prince - BH-110 3 1 4 8

Saddleback Scott Lankford - BH-114 3 3 1 7 3 4 3 10 17 Bronze
Saddleback Patrick Leahy - BH-111 3 3 4 10

Solano Anthony Allen - BS-104 4 4 3 11



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Prose Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Chabot Amanda Fletcher - AC-101 3 4 4 11

Chabot Seini Houa - AC-110 3 1 4 8 2 3 3 8 16 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Diego Perez - AD-104 2 2 1 5 4 4 2 10 15 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Zachary Herrera - AD-112 4 4 3 11

City  of San Francisco Soha Malik - AD-110 4 4 4 12

City  of San Francisco Brianna Allen - AD-101 1 1 4 6 3 3 4 10 16 Bronze
 Canyons Linda Giron - AE-106 3 3 4 10

 Canyons Kyle Duffy - AE-105 2 3 3 8 4 2 1 7 15 Bronze
Diablo Valley Stephen Sulyma - AH-111 4 4 4 12

Diablo Valley Greg Kling - AH-103 2 4 2 8 2 4 3 9 17 Bronze
Diablo Valley Jacquelyn Foust - AH-105 4 3 4 11

East Los Angeles Areli Vasquez - AK-102 4 3 2 9

East Los Angeles Sarah Naab - AK-110 4 1 1 6 1 1 3 5 11 Silver
East Los Angeles Nicholas Montero - AK-107 2 3 4 9

East Los Angeles Raul Herrera - AK-108 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 7 Gold
El Camino Brooke Matson - AO-104 3 4 4 11

Glendale Anne Hoye - AS-101 4 1 1 6 4 4 4 12 18 Bronze
Glendale Cydne West - AS-102 4 4 4 12

Glendale Sammy Brandan - AS-106 1 3 1 5 1 4 4 9 14 Silver
Grossmont Cameron Martin - AT-101 4 2 2 8 3 3 1 7 15 Bronze
Hartnell Julia Felice - AU-104 4 4 4 12

Irvine Valley Alex Zison - AX-102 1 4 1 6 4 2 3 9 15 Bronze
Los Angeles Valley Diana Lau - AZ-103 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Jennifer Campos - AZ-107 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Dominique Bautista - AZ-104 4 4 2 10

Modesto Junior Tyrus Loveless - BA-113 4 2 4 10

Moorpark Noelle Anderson - BB-112 1 2 2 5 2 1 2 5 10 Gold
Moorpark Nicole Cook - BB-111 3 2 3 8 4 2 4 10 18 Bronze
Moorpark Alyssa Doyle - BB-102 2 3 2 7 4 4 2 10 17 Bronze

Moorpark 
Ja e W tt gto Stude   
108 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 7 Gold

Mt. San Antonio Xochi Vargas - BC-105 4 2 3 9

Mt. San Antonio Forrest Ricks-Kendall - BC-102 4 3 1 8 3 3 4 10 18 Bronze
Orange Coast Matt Khosroabadi - BE-117 2 4 3 9

Orange Coast Amanda Moore - BE-104 2 2 4 8 4 3 4 11 19 Bronze
Orange Coast Miranda Galindo - BE-119 1 4 4 9

Orange Coast Brandon Tanielu - BE-108 2 1 2 5 3 1 2 6 11 Silver



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Prose Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Palomar Genevieve Mason - BF-105 4 4 3 11

Palomar Jacob Baugh - BF-107 3 2 1 6 2 2 4 8 14 Silver
Palomar Monica Johnson - BF-114 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Inmee Holmes - BG-106 1 4 4 9

Pasadena City Ricardo Lopez - BG-115 4 1 4 9

Pasadena City Michelle Washington - BG-111 3 1 4 8 4 4 4 12 20 Bronze
Pasadena City Alexis Hartsfield - BG-102 3 4 2 9

Pasadena City Vanessa Giles - BG-121 4 4 3 11

Pasadena City Olivia Hulett - BG-114 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Matthew Shoop - BG-109 3 3 2 8 1 1 1 3 11 Silver
Saddleback Rayanna McBride - BH-112 1 4 3 8 4 4 4 12 20 Bronze
Saddleback Melissa Armstrong - BH-109 2 2 4 8 3 4 3 10 18 Bronze
Saddleback Cece Melody - BH-102 4 2 4 10

Saddleback Scott Lankford - BH-114 4 4 4 12

Saddleback Katie Rochefort - BH-106 4 4 4 12

Saddleback Danny Roy - BH-103 4 1 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Santa Rosa Junior Rosella Bearden - BO-108 2 4 3 9

Santiago Canyon Stephan Romero - BP-105 4 4 4 12

Solano Malcolm Gamble - BS-111 4 4 3 11

Solano Clayton Maciel - BS-108 4 4 4 12

Solano Marnie Salvani - BS-112 4 4 4 12

Solano Karen Gallardo - BS-110 3 2 4 9

Solano Amanda Lamb - BS-102 1 1 1 3 2 4 2 8 11 Silver



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Poetry Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Butte Jeovana Sanchez - AA-103 3 3 4 10

Cerritos Sho Kilson-King - AB-104 2 1 4 7 4 3 3 10 17 Bronze
Chabot Seini Houa - AC-110 4 3 1 8

City  of San Francisco Myla Calilong - AD-109 3 2 1 6 1 3 1 5 11 Gold
City  of San Francisco Diana Norton - AD-103 1 1 2 4 4 4 4 12 16 Bronze
City  of San Francisco Jeffrey Antonio - AD-106 1 2 1 4 3 4 2 9 13 Silver
City  of San Francisco Diego Perez - AD-104 2 4 3 9

 Canyons Cladellain David - AE-102 1 3 4 8

 Canyons Hillary Phillips - AE-103 2 2 4 8

Diablo Valley Rosemary Endick - AH-109 4 2 4 10

Diablo Valley Laura Teagarden - AH-106 4 4 4 12

East Los Angeles Raul Herrera - AK-108 1 1 2 4 2 2 4 8 12 Silver
East Los Angeles Sam Aguirre - AK-109 4 4 3 11

East Los Angeles Israel Beltran - AK-104 4 4 2 10

East Los Angeles Gordon Ip - AK-103 1 4 2 7 3 3 4 10 17 Bronze
Grossmont Cameron Martin - AT-101 4 4 4 12

Grossmont Mayte Guiterrez - AT-104 3 1 1 5 1 4 3 8 13 Silver
Hartnell Ariana Valencia - AU-102 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles City Charles Dodds - AY-101 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles City Jamila Nanakasse - AY-102 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Shabaz Kazia - AZ-108 3 2 3 8

Los Angeles Valley Emily Johnson - AZ-105 4 4 4 12

Los Angeles Valley Haywood Hogan - AZ-106 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 5 8 Gold
Los Angeles Valley Sterling Christensen - AZ-109 4 4 1 9

Los Angeles Valley Chanelle Prime - AZ-102 2 3 4 9

Modesto Junior Shannen McCall - BA-112 4 4 4 12

Moorpark Todd Shelley - BB-115 4 4 4 12

Mt. San Antonio Jasmine Paek - BC-103 2 3 2 7 2 2 4 8 15 Bronze
Ohlone Philip Enguancho - BD-101 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 12 19 Bronze
Orange Coast Dorri Mang - BE-113 3 4 4 11

Orange Coast Abel Diaz - BE-101 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 9 Gold
Orange Coast Alissa Duong - BE-103 1 4 3 8

Palomar Rachel Schmidt - BF-115 4 1 3 8

Pasadena City Nick Bruno - BG-112 1 2 1 4 4 1 2 7 11 Gold
Pasadena City Alicia Batice - BG-103 3 4 4 11

Pasadena City Stephanie Mu - BG-119 4 3 4 11

Pasadena City Charlene Nercess - BG-104 4 3 3 10



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Poetry Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Pasadena City Alexis Arredondo - BG-101 2 1 1 4 4 1 2 7 11 Gold
Saddleback 

   
101 4 4 3 11

Saddleback Kelly Wobst - BH-107 4 4 2 10

Saddleback Jordan Kay - BH-105 3 1 3 7 3 4 3 10 17 Bronze
San Joaquin Delta Roque Portillo - BK-109 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Aaron Santos - BK-101 3 4 4 11

Solano Anthony Allen - BS-104 4 2 4 10

Solano Brian Nelson - BS-107 4 4 4 12



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Extemp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Butte Cody Funk - AA-101 4 4 4 12

Butte Samuel Azevedo - AA-104 4 4 4 12

Cerritos Philip Gohata - AB-103 3 3 2 8

Cerritos Elsa Anaya - AB-102 3 4 4 11

Chabot Jenna Hewitt - AC-106 4 1 2 7 1 2 1 4 11 Silver
Chabot Maria Velazquez - AC-109 4 4 4 12

Chabot Ben Pierson - AC-103 4 3 4 11

Chabot Anvita Patwardhan - AC-102 4 4 3 11

El Camino Alejandro Rivera - AO-101 2 2 2 6 3 4 4 11 17 Bronze
El Camino Orion Gould - AO-110 4 4 1 9

El Camino Frank Masi - AO-105 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 7 Gold
El Camino Kelly Hutchison - AO-107 2 2 4 8

El Camino Arielle Stephenson - AO-102 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 5 8 Gold
El Camino Joy DeGuzman - AO-106 4 4 1 9

Grossmont Esau Cortez - AT-102 4 4 2 10

Grossmont John Price - AT-103 4 4 4 12

Irvine Valley Vanessa Qian - AX-114 4 2 4 10

Irvine Valley Kyle Gallego - AX-108 3 3 1 7 4 3 4 11 18 Bronze
Irvine Valley Kristina Rietveld - AX-107 1 1 3 5 4 4 3 11 16 Silver
Irvine Valley Brandon Winchel - AX-104 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Irvine Valley Noreen Safdar - AX-111 2 1 3 6 2 1 2 5 11 Silver
Irvine Valley James Coster - AX-106 2 2 2 6 4 2 2 8 14 Silver
Irvine Valley Ayden Loeffler - AX-103 1 4 4 9

Irvine Valley Luke Marvin - AX-109 3 1 2 6 3 4 2 9 15 Silver
Irvine Valley Maksat Idris - AX-110 1 4 4 9

Irvine Valley Aditya Sharma - AX-101 1 1 3 5 1 1 2 4 9 Gold
Irvine Valley Dellara Gorjian - AX-105 2 2 1 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Modesto Junior Josiah Scholten - BA-107 2 4 4 10

Modesto Junior Jon Sahlman - BA-106 1 4 4 9

Modesto Junior Rachel Carr - BA-111 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior Jacob Holleman - BA-103 1 4 4 9

Modesto Junior Michael Rourick - BA-109 4 3 4 11

Modesto Junior Jamal Nagi - BA-104 4 4 4 12

Moorpark Ryan Fobes - BB-113 1 2 3 6 4 3 4 11 17 Bronze
Moorpark Matt Steck - BB-109 4 1 1 6 2 4 3 9 15 Silver
Moorpark Emma Mitchell - BB-106 3 3 1 7 3 3 4 10 17 Bronze
Moorpark Sean Kolkey - BB-114 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6 Gold



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open Extemp Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Moorpark Mimi Borbas - BB-110 4 1 1 6 4 4 4 12 18 Bronze
Moorpark Feras Morad - BB-107 3 2 1 6 1 2 4 7 13 Silver
Moorpark Chris Yamas - BB-105 3 4 4 11

Ohlone Sarah Dorman - BD-102 2 4 3 9

Orange Coast Jordan Alvarez - BE-115 4 1 2 7 4 3 3 10 17 Bronze
Orange Coast Gabriel Lazo - BE-114 4 3 4 11

Orange Coast Casey Santiago - BE-109 4 3 2 9

Orange Coast Sam Brady - BE-121 3 3 2 8

Orange Coast Deserae Rios - BE-112 4 3 3 10

Palomar Sandi Holstein - BF-116 4 4 2 10

Palomar Awilda Parada - BF-103 4 4 4 12

Palomar Isaiah Valentine - BF-106 4 4 3 11

Palomar Jonathan Dewitt - BF-109 4 3 4 11

Palomar Trevor Johnson - BF-118 4 4 4 12

Palomar Monica Eslamian - BF-113 2 3 3 8

Palomar Jonathan Parada - BF-110 4 4 4 12

Palomar Sara Nimori - BF-117 1 2 4 7 3 4 3 10 17 Bronze
Saddleback Sam Hall - BH-113 2 4 4 10

Saddleback Veronica Collins - BH-116 4 4 4 12

San Joaquin Delta Eric Thomas - BK-104 3 4 3 10

San Joaquin Delta Brendan Gormly - BK-103 2 4 4 10

San Joaquin Delta Erika Jauregui - BK-105 2 4 4 10

San Joaquin Delta Alicia Smith - BK-102 4 4 3 11

San Joaquin Delta Oula Miqbel - BK-106 4 4 4 12

Santa Rosa Junior Grace Miller - BO-104 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 12 17 Bronze
Santa Rosa Junior Abdiel Lopez - BO-101 4 4 4 12

Santiago Canyon Lasai Willett - BP-103 4 4 4 12

Santiago Canyon Joe Kahn - BP-102 4 4 2 10

Solano Roxann Gallegos - BS-113 4 2 4 10

Solano Antoinette Shirley - BS-105 3 2 4 9

Solano Alice Hoover - BS-101 4 2 3 9

Solano Brad Larsen - BS-106 3 2 4 9

Solano Anthony Zavaglia - BS-103 3 4 4 11



2014 CCCFA State Championship Open STE Result Sheets

School Competitor Prelims
Prelim 
Total

Finals
Finals 
Total

Total Placing

Cerritos Desiree Rios - AB-101 4 2 3 9

Chabot Leah Daoud - AC-108 4 4 4 12

Chabot Franciska Karpovich - AC-105 4 4 3 11

Chabot Amanda Fletcher - AC-101 4 4 4 12

Chabot Juluo DeCastro - AC-107 3 4 4 11

Chabot Ben Pierson - AC-103 4 2 3 9

City  of San Francisco Kurt Wagner - AD-107 4 4 2 10

El Camino Nicholas Bishop - AO-108 3 2 2 7 2 2 3 7 14 Bronze
Glendale Monique Gevorkian - AS-105 2 4 4 10

Los Angeles Valley Shabaz Kazia - AZ-108 4 4 4 12

Modesto Junior James Baugh - BA-105 2 1 4 7 4 4 1 9 16 Bronze
Modesto Junior Carissa Autry - BA-101 3 2 3 8

Modesto Junior Emily Akers - BA-102 2 4 2 8

Moorpark Carli Olson - BB-104 2 1 3 6 1 1 2 4 10 Gold
Moorpark 

   
108 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 6 9 Gold

Orange Coast Talia Malley - BE-123 4 2 2 8

Orange Coast Dorri Mang - BE-113 3 4 1 8

Orange Coast Jordan Alvarez - BE-115 4 3 2 9

Pasadena City Matthew Shoop - BG-109 4 4 4 12

Pasadena City Sean Regan - BG-118 3 3 4 10

Saddleback Melissa Armstrong - BH-109 4 3 4 11

Saddleback Michael Prince - BH-110 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 6 10 Gold
Saddleback Dennis Meador - BH-104 1 3 4 8

San Joaquin Delta Scott Nelson - BK-110 1 4 4 9

Solano Brian Nelson - BS-107 1 3 1 5 2 3 3 8 13 Bronze
Solano Marnie Salvani - BS-112 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 8 11 Silver
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